MELIa

Ticket Options
and Fares

Full Fare Pricing by Zone

Reduced Fare* Pricing by Zone

Purchase Options

AT
Station

TICKETS}

2

Trips not going to Zone 1 should use the pricing listed in the 2-3-4 column.

ON

Phone

i
Riding Today Only?

ON
Train

One-Way

A one-way, single ride ticket between selected zones. One-Way $3.75 | $5.50 | $6.75 | $3.75 | $1.75 | $2.75 | $3.25 | $1.75 ° ) [

Tickets purchased from machines expire three hours after purchase.

Day Pass

Unlimited rides all day between selected zones. $7.50 | $11.00 | $13.50 | $7.50 | $3.50 | $5.50 | $6.50 | $3.50 ° )

Expires at 3 a.m. the next day.

Savings for Frequent Riders! --

Day Pass 5-Pack Ssave 5%

Ventra app only. Five Day Passes that can be used on any five days

within 90 days of purchase. Each Day Pass expires at 3 a.m. the next day. $35.75 | $52.25 | $64.25 | $35.75 | $17.50 | $26.00 | $32.00 | $17.50 b

Can be shared by up to five people traveling in a group.

Monthly Pass

Save 15% or more if you ride more than 2 days per week.

Unlimited rides for a calendar month between selected zones on weekdays $75.00 | $110.00 | $135.00 | $75.00 | $37.50 | $55.00 | $67.50 | $37.50 | @ )

and systemwide on weekends. Available from the 20th to the 12th. Expires at

noon on the first business day of the next month.

Savings for Weekend Riders!

Saturday, Sunday, or Holiday Day Pass

Unlimited rides systemwide on either Saturday or $7.00 $7.00 ) ) )

Sunday or major holidays. Expires 3 a.m. the next day.

Weekend Pass

Ventra app only. Unlimited rides systemwide on Saturday and $10.00 $10.00 ®

Sunday. Expires at 3 a.m. the next day following the weekend.

Frequent Rider also using CTA or Pace? ‘ ‘

Regional Connect Pass

Must be purchased with a Monthly Pass.

Valid for unlimited trips on CTA buses and trains and Pace buses for a calendar Cost of Monthly Pass + $30.00 Cost of Monthly Pass + $30.00 o

month. Expires at noon the first business day of the following month.

* Senior citizens 65 or older, customers with disabilities and Medicare cardholders who have an RTA-issued Metra [u] Download [m]
Fares Ventra App

Reduced Fare Permit, and low-income customers enrolled in the Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program

(SNAP) with an RTA-issued Access permit, are eligible for reduced fare tickets. Reduced fares are also
available for K-12 students and active duty military personnel with identification.
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